
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	INTERNATIONAL	POSTER	FUND	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $55.19
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Matthew	Soh txn_d7HvwZR $5.50 $60.69
2024-09-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_mAHae8Y $25.00 $85.69
2024-09-18 Import	charges	from	UPS txn_brHOkYz -$82.95 $2.74
2024-09-28 Label	printer	&	some	labels txn_a8HArxA -$114.20 -$111.46
2024-09-30 ✉		International	postage	from	Royal	Mail txn_5wHraPZ -$4.37 -$115.83
2024-09-30 	Royal	Mail	2nd	Class	postage txn_xQHnvyQ -$4.28 -$120.11
2024-09-30 	Postage	cost	with	Royal	Mail txn_AWHnKkW -$4.28 -$124.39
2024-09-30 	Postage	costs	from	Royal	Mail txn_qkH82vZ -$20.31 -$144.70
2024-09-30 	International	post	from	Royal	Mail txn_EyHen5M -$5.64 -$150.34
2024-09-30 	Royal	Mail	2nd	Class	postage txn_XGHEa2J -$2.55 -$152.89
2024-09-30 	Postage	for	3	packages	with	Royal	Mail txn_78HBRWA -$12.85 -$165.74
2024-09-30 	Postage	services	from	Royal	Mail txn_kWHR8Y9 -$50.97 -$216.71
2024-09-30 	Royal	Mail	2nd	Class	postage txn_8rHBeM0 -$4.28 -$220.99

WITHDRAWN:	$306.68.	DEPOSITED:	$30.50. -$220.99

International	Poster	Fund	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	International	Poster	Fund's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


